Specifications
• 1/4” image sensor
• 380 TV lines resolution
• Pixels: 270K (656 x 494)
• Lens: 155˚ / 160˚ : 120˚ (H) 89.1˚ (V)
• 0.1 lux minimum illumination
• Video Out: 1.0V p-p composite, 75 Ohm
• S/N Ratio: more than 42dB
• Current Consumption: 80mA max. (CVCM155) / 70mA max. (CVCM160)
• Operating Voltage: 12V DC: 7V ~ 16V (CVCM155) / 5V ~ 18V (CVCM160)
• Operating Temperature: -22˚F ~ 158˚F
• Weight: 3 ounces
Weatherproof
Mobile Color Cameras
For more information contact Speco Technologies
200 New Highway, Amityvi l le, NY 11701 • Tol l Free: 1-800-645-5516 • Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880
simply unique.
Speco Technologies is constantly developing product improvements.
We reserve the right to modify product design and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation. Rev. 4/1/10
CVCM155 Dimensions CVCM160 Dimensions
CVCM155 155˚ Wide Angle Mobile Camera with Hanging Bracket
CVCM155R
(Reverse Image Camera)
CVCM160 160˚ Wide Angle Flush Mount Mobile Camera
CVCM160R
(Reverse Image Camera)
Installation
Features
• High Quality Color Camera
• 155˚ / 160° Wide Viewing Angle
• 0.1 Lux Minimum Illumination
• Aluminum Die-Cast Housing
• Small & Compact Design
• Waterproof Camera and Cable